Ergebnisse fir: Nord / West / 6. Kreisklasse Manner | (4 Werfer)
Anwurf ist um 13:00 Uhr, spatestens um 13:30 Uhr.

Platz

N o g b~ WN

09.09. 21

Mannschaft
Schweinebriick 111
Steinhausen Il
Waddewarden I
Ruttel 11

Wiefels Il
Zetel-Osterende Il

Forrien-Minsen

Spieltag 1
Zetel-Osterende Il
Forrien-Minsen
Steinhausen Il
Ruttel 11l

Spieltag 2

Steinhausen I
Ruttel Il

Schweinebrtck I

Spieltag 3

Zetel-Osterende llI
Forrien-Minsen
Steinhausen Il

Schweinebrtck I

Spieltag 4

Waddewarden Il
Wiefels Il
Schweinebrtick I

Spieltag 5

Forrien-Minsen
Ruttel Il

Schweinebrtck I

Spieltag 6
Zetel-Osterende llI
Wiefels Il
Steinhausen Il

Schweinebrtck I

Spieltag 7
Zetel-Osterende Il
Forrien-Minsen
Waddewarden I

Wiefels Il
Umbruchzeile=

Spiele Schoet Punkte
14 42:12 18:6
14 48:9 17:7
14 41:13 16:8
14 15:21 13:11
14 17:25 13:11
14 25:18 7:17
14 0:90 0:24

30.09.2018
Wiefels Il
Schweinebriick I
Waddewarden Il
14.10.2018

Forrien-Minsen
Wiefels Il
Waddewarden Il

Zetel-Osterende Il

21.10.2018
Waddewarden Il
Wiefels Il

Ruttel 1l

04.11.2018
Zetel-Osterende ll|
Forrien-Minsen
Ruttel 111
Steinhausen Il

11.11.2018
Waddewarden Il
Zetel-Osterende ll|
Steinhausen ||
Wiefels Il

02.12.2018
Ruttel 11l
Waddewarden Il

Foérrien-Minsen

16.12.2018
Steinhausen ||
Ruttel 11l
Schweinebrtick IlI

Ergebnis Gaststatte
30 247 Vereinsheim Bodec...
39 359 Vereinsheim Hohle ...
28 113 DGH
-6 -96 Vorburger Hof
-8 39 DGH Wiefels
7 -86 Vereinsheim Ostere...
-90 -576 Zum Deichgrafen
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-3,000 0:3 0:2
-8,080 0:8 0:2
6,131 6:0 2:0
0,000 0:0 0:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
0,000 0:0 0:0
15,024 15:0 2:0
4,001 4:0 2:0
3,000 3.0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-1,025 0:1 0:2
-2,001 0:2 0:2
0,000 0:0 0:0
-0,141 0:0 11
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
0,000 0:0 0:0
10,075 10:0 2:0
0,026 0:.0 1:1
6,051 6:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
0,000 0:0 0:0
-12,020 0:12 0:2
-0,066 0:0 11
2,045 2:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-3,000 0:3 0:2
3,027 3:0 2:0
10,004 10:0 2:0
0,000 0:0 0:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-0,041 0:.0 1:1
-2,077 0:2 0:2
0,008 0:0 11
0,000 0:0 0:0

Seite 1

>Druckdatum:

Stand:
04452/8305

0173/6006893

04452315
04461-9477085
0160/99195522 (Peter F.)
04426-99000

03.11.2025 22:24

24.03.2019 16:47



Spieltag 8

Waddewarden Il
Wiefels Il
Schweinebrtick I

Spieltag 9
Zetel-Osterende Il
Forrien-Minsen
Wiefels Il
Ruttel 11

Spieltag 10

Waddewarden Il
Wiefels Il

Schweinebrtck I

Spieltag 11
Zetel-Osterende Il
Forrien-Minsen
Wiefels Il
Schweinebruck Il

Spieltag 12
Zetel-Osterende Il
Waddewarden I
Steinhausen Il

Schweinebriick Il
Spieltag 13
Forrien-Minsen
Wiefels 1l
Ruttel Il
Spieltag 14
Steinhausen I

Ruttel Il
Schweinebrtick I

06.01.2019

Ruttel 11l
Steinhausen ||
Zetel-Osterende I

Forrien-Minsen

20.01.2019

Schweinebriick il

Steinhausen I

Waddewarden Il

27.01.2019
Steinhausen ||
Zetel-Osterende ||
Forrien-Minsen
Ruttel 11l

10.02.2019

Waddewarden Il
Ruttel I
Steinhausen Il

24.02.2019

Forrien-Minsen

Ruttel Il
Wiefels Il

10.03.2019
Schweinebrick IlI
Steinhausen ||
Waddewarden Il

Zetel-Osterende Il

24.03.2019
Wiefels Il
Zetel-Osterende ll|
Forrien-Minsen

Waddewarden Il

Ergebnis
0,000
-0,070
-1,052
7,112

Ergebnis
-1,078
0,000
3,067
-5,045

Ergebnis
0,000
1,027
5,085

12,060

Ergebnis
0,000
-11,037
1,049
-3,000

Ergebnis
12,013
0,000
3,084
3,037

Ergebnis
0,000
-8,057
-4,058
3,000

Ergebnis
0,000
3,000
3,015

-9,067

Schoet
0:0
0:0
0:1
7.0

Schoet
0:1
0:0
3.0
0:5

Schoet
0:0
1:0
5:0

12:0

Schoet
0:0
0:11
1:0
0:3

Schoet
12:0
0:0
3.0
3.0

Schoet
0:0
0:8
0:4
3:0

Schoet
0:0
3.0
3.0
0:9

Seite 2

Punkte
0:0
11
0:2
2:0

Punkte
0:2
0:0
2:0
0:2

Punkte
0:0
2:0
2:0
2:0

Punkte
0:0
0:2
2:0
0:2

Punkte
2:0
0:0
2:0
2:0

Punkte
0:0
0:2
0:2
2:0

Punkte
0:0
2:0
2:0
0:2



