>Druckdatum: 03.11.2025 22:24

Platz	Mannschaft	Spiele	Schoet	Punkte	Erg	ebnis	Gaststätte	Stand:	24.03.2019 16:47
1	Schweinebrück III	14	42:12	18:6	30	247	Vereinsheim Bödec	04452/8305	
2	Steinhausen II	14	48:9	17:7	39	359	Vereinsheim Hohle		
3	Waddewarden II	14	41:13	16:8	28	113	DGH	0173/6006893	
4	Ruttel III	14	15:21	13:11	-6	-96	Vorburger Hof	04452315	
5	Wiefels II	14	17:25	13:11	-8	39	DGH Wiefels	04461-9477085	
6	Zetel-Osterende III	14	25:18	7:17	7	-86	Vereinsheim Ostere	0160/99195522 (Peter F.)	
7	Förrien-Minsen	14	0:90	0:24	-90	-576	Zum Deichgrafen	04426-99000	

Spieltag 1		30.09.2018	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Zetel-Osterende III	:	Wiefels II	-3,000	0:3	0:2
Förrien-Minsen	:	Schweinebrück III	-8,080	0:8	0:2
Steinhausen II	:	Waddewarden II	6,131	6:0	2:0
Ruttel III	:		0,000	0:0	0:0
Spieltag 2		14.10.2018	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
	:	Förrien-Minsen	0,000	0:0	0:0
Steinhausen II	:	Wiefels II	15,024	15:0	2:0
Ruttel III	:	Waddewarden II	4,001	4:0	2:0
Schweinebrück III :		Zetel-Osterende III	3,000	3:0	2:0
Spieltag 3		21.10.2018	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Zetel-Osterende III		Waddewarden II	-1,025	0:1	0:2
Förrien-Minsen	:	Wiefels II	-2,001	0:1	0:2
Steinhausen II	:	Wieleis II	0,000	0:2	0:2
Schweinebrück III	:	Ruttel III	-0,141	0:0	1:1
Schweineblück in	•	Kutter III	-0,141	0.0	1.1
Spieltag 4		04.11.2018	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
	:	Zetel-Osterende III	0,000	0:0	0:0
Waddewarden II	:	Förrien-Minsen	10,075	10:0	2:0
Wiefels II	:	Ruttel III	0,026	0:0	1:1
Schweinebrück III :		Steinhausen II	6,051	6:0	2:0
Spieltag 5		11.11.2018	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
	:	Waddewarden II	0,000	0:0	0:0
Förrien-Minsen	:	Zetel-Osterende III	-12,020	0:12	0:2
Ruttel III	:	Steinhausen II	-0,066	0:0	1:1
Schweinebrück III :		Wiefels II	2,045	2:0	2:0
Spieltag 6		02.12.2018	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Zetel-Osterende III	:		-3,000	0:3	0:2
Wiefels II	:		3,027	3:0	2:0
Steinhausen II	:	Förrien-Minsen	10,004	10:0	2:0
Schweinebrück III	:		0,000	0:0	0:0
Spieltag 7		16.12.2018	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Zetel-Osterende III	:	Steinhausen II	-0,041	0:0	1:1
Förrien-Minsen	:	Ruttel III	-2,077	0:2	0:2
Waddewarden II	:	Schweinebrück III	0,008	0:0	1:1
Wiefels II	:		0,000	0:0	0:0
Umbruchzeile=					

09.09.21 Seite 1

Spieltag 8		06.01.2019	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
	:	Ruttel III	0,000	0:0	0:0
Waddewarden II	:	Steinhausen II	-0,070	0:0	1:1
Wiefels II	:	Zetel-Osterende III	-1,052	0:1	0:2
Schweinebrück III	:	Förrien-Minsen	7,112	7:0	2:0
Spielter 0		20.04.2040	Erachaio	Schoet	Punkte
Spieltag 9		20.01.2019	Ergebnis		
Zetel-Osterende III	:	Schweinebrück III	-1,078	0:1	0:2
Förrien-Minsen	•	Ctainhausan II	0,000	0:0	0:0
Wiefels II	•	Steinhausen II	3,067	3:0	2:0
Ruttel III	:	Waddewarden II	-5,045	0:5	0:2
Spieltag 10		27.01.2019	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
	:	Steinhausen II	0,000	0:0	0:0
Waddewarden II	:	Zetel-Osterende III	1,027	1:0	2:0
Wiefels II	:	Förrien-Minsen	5,085	5:0	2:0
Schweinebrück III	:	Ruttel III	12,060	12:0	2:0
Spieltag 11		10.02.2019	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Zetel-Osterende III	:		0,000	0:0	0:0
Förrien-Minsen	:	Waddewarden II	-11,037	0:11	0:2
Wiefels II	:	Ruttel III	1,049	1:0	2:0
Schweinebrück III	:	Steinhausen II	-3,000	0:3	0:2
Spioltag 12		24.02.2019	Ergobnie	Schoet	Punkte
Spieltag 12 Zetel-Osterende III	:	Förrien-Minsen	Ergebnis	12:0	2:0
Waddewarden II	•	Forneri-Minseri	12,013	0:0	0:0
Steinhausen II		Puttol III	0,000		2:0
Schweinebrück III	•	Ruttel III Wiefels II	3,084	3:0	
Schweinebruck III	:	wieleis II	3,037	3:0	2:0
Spieltag 13		10.03.2019	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
	:	Schweinebrück III	0,000	0:0	0:0
Förrien-Minsen	:	Steinhausen II	-8,057	0:8	0:2
Wiefels II	:	Waddewarden II	-4,058	0:4	0:2
Ruttel III	:	Zetel-Osterende III	3,000	3:0	2:0
Spieltag 14		24.03.2019	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
-pionag 17		Wiefels II	0,000	0:0	0:0
Steinhausen II	:	Zetel-Osterende III	3,000	3:0	2:0
Ruttel III	:	Förrien-Minsen	3,015	3:0	2:0
Schweinebrück III	:	Waddewarden II	-9,067	0:9	0:2
Common lobration III	•	aaaanalaan ii	5,557	0.0	5.2